
 

OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER – DEVELOPMENT

350 City Hall Square West - Suite 210, Windsor, Ontario N9A 6S1 
Telephone:  519-255-6257   Email: engineeringdept@citywindsor.ca 

	

	

	

MUNICIPAL UTILITY PERMIT APPLICATION Revised: March 22, 2021 

MUNIC I P AL  CONSENT  
 

 
 

Utility Name:  Contractor Name:  

 Address   Address:  

    

    

Utility  Contact Name:   Contractor Field Contact:  

 Phone:   Phone:  

 Email Address:   Email Address:  

Project Identification #:  Date of Submission:  
    

    

LOCATION OF WORK: 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: 

 

 
 

APPLICATION FOR: 

 LEVEL 1 (Excavation Required-New/Existing)  LEVEL 2 (No Excavation-Existing)  STREETLIGHT RELATED 

 

RESTORATION: 

 # of Pits in Grass  # of Pits in Sidewalk  # of Pits in Road 

CHECKED / NOTIFIED EMAIL ADDRESS 

 GAS 
Will Ceccacci wceccacci@uniongas.com 

Jennifer Nicholls jennifer.nicholls@uniongas.com 

 HYDRO General tsd@enwin.com 

 WATER Bruce Ogg bogg@enwin.com 

 BELL 

Tyson Fuerth tyson.fuerth@bell.ca 

Rachel Marks rachel.marks@bell.ca 

Aaron Kovacs aaron.kovacs@bell.ca 

Sara Alhasan sara.alhasan@bell.ca 

 TELUS Team Email telusutilitymarkups@telecon.ca 

 ROGERS Planning Support planningsupport.team@rci.rogers.com 

 COGECO 
Raymond Frank raymond.frank@cogeco.com 

Daniel Haggins daniel.haggins@cogeco.com 

 MNSI 
Mark Jones mjones@mnsi.net 

Dave Hartleib hartleib@mnsi.net 

 City 
Operations 

Phong Nguy pnguy@citywindsor.ca 

Roberta Harrison roharrison@citywindsor.ca 

 City Sewer Locates 
Ontario 1 Call 1-800-400-2255 

 City Traffic Infrastructure 

***UTILITIES WILL NOT BE RE-NOTIFIED BY CITY. UTILITY SHOULD BE ABLE TO PROVE NOTICE IF REQUIRED*** 
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